Set Weight, Lbs
Evaluation Report

Ignition Barriers

Thermal Barriers

PRODUCT LIST

Q) sealTite pro

SealTite PRO
Open Cell*

950

UES ER-624
CCRR-1121

DC315
Plus XD
BMS IC
FS-1B
1B 4

DC315
Plus ThB
BMS TS

VISCOSITY CURVES

Temperature (°F)

SealTite PRO
Open Cell

350

288

250

200

188

150

125

SealTite PRO
High Yield"

950

UES ER-623
CCRR-0298

DC315
Plus XD
BMS IC
FS-1B
1B 4

DC315
Plus ThB
BMS TC

SealTite PRO
High Yield

363

325

288

250

225

175

150

SealTite PRO
No Mix*

950

UES ER-616
CCRR-0293

DC315
Plus XD
Plus ThB
FS-IB

DC315
Plus ThB

SealTite PRO
No Mix

650

513

450

400

338

275

213

SealTite PRO
ocx*

975

UES ER-615

Not Required

DC315
60-60A

SealTite PRO
OoCX

1975

1825

1625

1438

1225

1050

800

SealTite PRO
No Trim 21

975

UES ER-618

DC315

DC315

SealTite PRO
No Trim 21

775

700

588

488

425

325

263

CARLISLE

SPRAY FOAM INSULATION

SealTite PRO
HFO

1000

UES ER-720

Not Required

DC315
Plus ThB
60-60A
F10E

SealTite PRO
HFO

2400

1950

1575

1275

1013

800

600

A-Component

600

525

450

350

263

213

175




PRODUCT LIST

49

28

500

B-SIDE INFORMATION
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Viscosity, cps

Specific Gravity

Lbs/Gal
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PRODUCT NAME

Temp. Drums

Temp. (A)

Temp. (B)

Temp. Hoses

Pressure (psi)

Mix Chamber

Lift Thickness (max)

SealTite PRO
Open Cell

49

28.0

450

100 - 120

112

9.185

SealTite PRO
Open Cell

80°F - 90°F

115°F - 140°F

115°F - 140°F

115°F - 140°F

1,000 - 1,500

AR4242
01
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49

28

500

SealTite PRO
High Yield"

49

27.9

450

150 - 250

1.10

9.213

SealTite PRO
High Yield

80°F - 90°F

115°F - 140°F

115°F - 140°F

115°F - 140°F

1,000 - 1,500

AR4242
01

49

28

500

SealTite PRO
No Mix"

49

27.9

450

200 - 300

111

9.224

SealTite PRO
No Mix

80°F - 90°F

120°F - 140°F

120°F - 140°F

120°F - 140°F

1,000 - 1,500

AR4242
01

49

28

500

SealTite PRO
ocx®

49

28.0

475

700 - 900

1.16

9.701

SealTite PRO
ocX

80°F - 90°F

120°F - 140°F

120°F - 140°F

120°F - 140°F

1,000 - 1,500

AR4242
01

6"

CARLISLE

49

28

500

SealTite PRO
No Trim 21

49

28.2

475

700-900

11l

9.63

SealTite PRO
No Trim 21

80°F - 90°F

LR = IS5

LR = IS5

LR = IS5

1,000 - 1,500

AR4242
01

6"

SPRAY FOAM INSULATION

49

28

500

SealTite PRO
HFO

49

28.1

500

600 - 700

122

10.174

SealTite PRO
HFO

70°F - 80°F

105°F - 135°F

105°F - 135°F

105°F - 135°F

1,000 - 1,500

AR4242
01

L
3" 425"
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